
Ceramics Space No.

Caroline Blackburn 238 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Paula Collins 101 www.rempalskiceramics.com

Barry & Rosalind Hage 330 www.hagestoneware.com

Mark Hendrickson 337 www.markhendricksonart.com

Michael Hirsh 346 www.mjhceramics.com

Bruno Kark 351

John & Noreen La Pointe 209

Hasuyo Miller & Robert Farmer 170

Ken Nakashima 253

Hong Rubinstein 324 www.onedreamdesign.com

Fred Stodder 172

Don Swanson 312

Linda Tawfall 302 www.marytawfall.com

Michael Weinberg 133 www.weinbergceramics.com

Joe Woodford 321

Joe Woodford

Drawing and Printmaking Space No.

Leslie Brown 419 www.leslieabrown.com

Varuzhan Hovakimyan 135

Andrea Hsu Schouten 342 www.widgetartstudios.com

 Igor Koutsenko

Igor Koutsenko 339 igor-koutsenko.com

Michael McKee 416 michaelmckeegallery.com

Leonardo Nunez 112 leonardonunez.com
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Rene Porter 223 www.reneporterfineart.com

Karen Robey 403 www.botanicalartbykarenrobey.com

Elsie Sims 241 www.elsiedyesims.com

Eugene Vishnevsky 369 www.genvish.com

Glass Space No.

Yolanda Adra 319 www.yolandaadra.com

Donald Carlson 252 www.carlsonartglass.com

Lucy Chamberlain 360 www.lucychamberlain.com

Paul Harrie 144

Elaine Hyde 138 www.elainehyde.com

Karo Martirosyan 352 www.karostudios.com

Fay Miller 189 www.shardz.net

Gustavo Santana 185 www.gsantanaglass.com

Scott Slagerman 180 www.scottslagerman.com

Dave Strock 186 www.davestrockglass.com

Bryon Sutherland 262 www.sutherlandglassart.com

Marcus Thesing 192 www.marcus@marcusthesing.com

Mayauel Ward 142

Mayauel Ward

Jewelry Space No.

Sasa Blackoff 349 www.sasajewelry.com

Alexander Bozhkov 317 www.boshsilver.com

Kit Carson 343 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Petra Class

Petra Class 152

Paul Farmer 244 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 362 www.copperdoc.com

Deborah & Kevin Healy 215 www.healydesigns.com

Ling-Yen Jones 182 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Sylvia Kreek 305 www.smkfinejewelry.com

Karen McCreary 310 www.karenmccreary.com

Isabelle Posillico 157 www.isabelleposillico.com
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Janet Shlesman 166

Yumi & Hiro Ueno 145

Wolfgang Vaatz 340 www.wolfgangvaatz.com

Victor & Yaneth Yurivilca 370

Mixed Media - 2D Space No.

Kaleo 126 www.artworkbykaleo.com

Greg Auerbach 217 www.gbauerbach.com

Ian Brookfield 161 www.ianbrookfield.com

Anna Choi 232

Sandra Chu 407 www.artbysander.com/gallery

Fred Chuang 169 www.fredchuang.com

Pat Condron 248 www.patcondron.com

Nelson De La Nuez 200A www.kingofpopart.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 306 www.princesilkcreations.com

Skyler Ethan 216 www.skylerethan.com

Gabriela Firehammer 247

Adolfo Girala 208 www.artadolfo.com

Dasha Guilliam 301 www.artbydasha.com

John Ha 355 www.hafactory.com

Minas Halaj 158 www.minashalajart.com

Susan Handau 333 www.susanhandau.com

Teale Hatheway 353 www.tealehatheway.com

Christine Hausserman 127 www.incendiaglass.com

Carolyn Johnson 260 www.carolynjohnsonartist.com

Jan Lord 219 www.janlord.net

Tom McQuaid 141

Brett Moore 366 www.brettashleymoore.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 100 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Scott Palmer 109 www.copperphoenixstudio.com

Karrie Ross

Karrie Ross 246A www.karrierossfineart.com

Eric & Karen Shi 228

Fortune Sitole 146 www.fortunesgallery.com

Robert Weil 323 www.robertweil.com

Marlene Zimmerman 167 www.joyful-visions.com

Mixed Media - 3D Space No.

Michael Adcock 326 www.adcockstudios.com
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Dale Brown 165 www.dalebrownart.com

Myra Burg 303 www.myraburg.com

Christine Charter Moorhead 134 www.christinechartermoorhead.com

Catherine Coan 418 www.canarysuicides.com

Kenna Doeringer 132 www.kenna-art.com

Shelley Evans 106 www.spiritkeepers.com

Barry Ferich 183 www.ferriccreations.com

Richard Freund 311 www.faffo.net

Andrea Haffner 329 www.andreahaffner.com

 Hugo Heredia

Hugo Heredia 234 www.hugoheredia.com

Marilynn Host 335

Michael Kelley 307

Uli Kirchler 163 www.ulikirchler.com

K.C. Klug 405

Linda McClendon 210

Virginia McCracken 120

Larisa Safaryan

Larisa Safaryan 308 www.woodsymphony.com

Joseph Sims 363 www.josephsimsart.com

Roderick Stevens 129 www.yesitsapainting.com

Jeff Walker 257 www.bigtimestuff.com

New Media Space No.

Mary Campagna 201 www.studiocoletteart.com

Tanya Doskova 212 www.fineartoncanvas.com

Philip Hindenach 313 www.hindenachgallery.com

Ferne Saltzman
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Ferne Saltzman 322 www.photopaintingsbyferne.com

Guillermo Zuniga 348

Painting Space No.

Kate Ahn 415 www.katejahn.com

Andy Anh Ha 401 www.andyanhha.com

Daphne Hill & Anna Stump 315 www.hillandstump.com

Donald Archer 114 www.donaldarcher.com

Richard Bell 402 www.rbellart.com

Brian Blackham 113 www.brianblackham.com

Christy Botkin Reeves 105 www.christybotkinreeves.com

Kristin Brin 404 www.kristinbrin.com

Liz Brozell 148 www.lizbrozell.com

Sathya Burchman 233 www.sathyaburchmanart.com

Jessika Cardinahl 164 www.jessikcardinahl.com

Erika Carter 116 www.xogreeting.com

Sang Choi 354

Nancy Clavin 168 www.nancyclavinart.com

Liz Cummings 320 www.lizcummings.com

Christopher Darga 121

Sheila Daube 411 www.signedbyriley.com

Nancy Eckels 368 www.nancyeckels.com

McKenzie Fisk 102 www.mckenziefisk.com

Tosh G 406

Ann Golumbuk 344 www.anngolumbuk.com

Harut Hakobyan 181 www.harutstudio.com

Ganna Halvorsen 103 www.gannasart.com

Annette Hammer 156 www.annettehammerart.com

Michael Harnish

Michael Harnish 214 www.michaelharnish.com

Bert Hewener-Esenherz 408 www.eastcoastalien.com

Steven Hodowsky 410 www.stevearts.com

Olympia Hostler 367 www.olympiahostler.com

Elaine Hughes 364 www.elainehughes.com

Jett Jackson 239 www.jett.com

David Johnsen 104 www.boxcargallery.com

Hans Kegler 153 www.hanskegler.com

John Kilduff 176

Peggy Lee 412 www.peggyhlart.com

Raymond Logan 140 www.raymondlogan.com
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Alejandro Martinez-Pena 237 www.martinez-pena.com

Mike McAlexander 122

Rachelle Meagher 400 www.mayharart.com

Sona Mirzaei 409 www.sonaart.com

Kenneth Ober 356 www.kennethober.com

Steven Michael O'Connor 373 www.stevenmichaeloconnor.com

Rahmon Olugunna 245

Stephen Palladino 236 www.palladinoart.com

David Palmer 137 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Dany Paragouteva 204 www.danyparagouteva.com

Jamie Perry 173

Leo Posillico 159 www.leoposillico.com

Mona Ray 136 www.monaray.com

Joe Reza 347

Stephen Rowe 417 www.stephenroweart.com

Seda Saar 365 www.sedasaar.com

Liv Saether 202 www.livsaether.com

Kate Savage 203 www.katewolfgangsavage.com

Rachel Shultz 124 www.rachelshultz.com

Jeff Skelly 111 www.jeffskellyart.com

Antar Spearmon 414 www.antarspearmon.com

Carol Steinberg 118 www.carolsteinberg.com

Scott Swezy 229

Faith Taylor 218 www.faithtaylor.com

Pete Tillack 220 www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 139 www.allatsankfineart.com

Robin Walker 318 www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Laura Wambsgans 325 www.laurawambsgans.com

Lamar Waters 242 www.colorbywaters.blogspot.com

Larry Wolf 350 www.abrushwiththelaw.com

Ellen Wyenn 143

Diana Yakerson 413

Marlene Yamada 174 www.artworkbysanaye.com

Photography Space No.

Timm Chapman 200B www.onevisionphotography.com

Won-ill Chung 338 www.wics.zenfolio.com

Jean-Christophe Dick 230 www.visualnitro.com

Richard Doran 211 www.doran-designs.com

Nancy Harasz 243 www.realize-fineart.com

Penny Husted-Gamm 222 www.pennyhustedgamm.com

Taylor Jenkinson 206

Jesper Johansen 207

Roy Kerckhoffs 147 www.roykart.com

Kelli Knack 328 www.kelliknack.com

Michael Lohr 221 www.michaellohrphotography.com
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Fred Mertz 332 www.fredmertzphotography.com

Ira Meyer 160 www.irameyer.com

Mallory Morrison 240 www.mallorymorrison.com

Dave Ness 117 www.davenessphotography.com

Chris Otcasek

Chris Otcasek 361 www.chrisotcasek.com

Youngbok Park 231

Karchi Perlmann 357 www.fineart.karchip.com

Jim Riche 123 www.jimriche.com

Adam Rose 345 www.adamrosephotography.com

Jen Rosenstein 154 www.jenrosenstein.com

Zale Rubins 359 www.zalephotoart.com

Ali Shahrouzi 327 www.alishahrouzi.com

Curtis Speer 227 www.curtisspeer.com

Mark Stephenson 235 www.markstephensonart.info

Christopher Thomas 371 www.cthomasphoto.com

Marshall Vanderhoof 331 www.mjvphoto.com

Sculpture Space No.

Nobe Babayan 263 www.nobeart.com

Asha Barnes 125 www.studiosofasha.com

Patrick Bonneau 205 www.patrickbonneauart.com

Douglas Brett 255 www.modernlifedesigns.com

Andy Byrne 336 www.andybyrne.com

Antje Campbell 256 www.antje-art.com

Sylvia Chait 246

Robin Cohen 187 www.robinmcohen.com

Jeff Davis 261 www.elementaldesigninc.com

John Denis 190 www.johnjosephdenis.com

Sig deTonancour 179 www.sigdetonancour.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Theodore Gall 150 www.tgall.com

Richard Gould 316 www.rgould88.wix.com/woodturning

Michael Graham 110

Ed Hart
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Ed Hart 251 www.edhartsculptor.com

James Hill 249 www.jameshill.com

Casey Horn 184 www.cghstudios.com

Dale Mathis 264 www.dalemathis.com

Time McClendon 191 www.timemcclendon.com

Gedion Nyanhongo 178 www.gedionnyanhongo.com

Carlos Page 213 www.carlospage.com

Giuseppe Palumbo 188 www.palumbosculpture.com

Will Piculell 108 www.willpiculell.com

Malen Pierson 334

Oscar Pumpin 193

Mindy Rodman & Paul White 304 www.rodmanwhite.com

Jule Rotenberg 259 www.rotenbergsculpture.com

Nairi Safaryan 309 www.woodsymphony.com

Jamie Schena 258

Jon Seeman 130 www.jonseeman.com

Gary Traczyk 254

Holly Westhoff 250 www.hollywesthoff.com

Watercolor Space No.

Pong Apinyavat 128

Rachel Brown 177 www.rachelbrownart.com

XingJie Chen 341

Martino Dorce 162 www.dorce-art.com

Hugo Lecaros 151 www.iguanagalleries.com

Christina Leta

Christina Leta 372 www.defectivebarbie.com

Edwina Nelson 224

Tracy Reid 119

Lori Slater 115 www.lorislater.com

Taman Vanscoy 131 www.tamanvanscoy.com
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